

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 1: GENERAL TRADES

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
DELK CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$215,768.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 2: EXTERIOR / BUILDING CONCRETE

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
CANANT CONSTRUCTION	\$221,195.00
CARSON CONSTRUCTION	\$228,849.00
COMMAND CONSTRUCTION	\$242,800.00
SUPERIOR CONCRETE, INC	\$270,000.00
BASS COMMERCIAL CONCRETE	\$271,851.00
DELK CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$298,235.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 3: MASONRY

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
DELK CONSTRUCTION	\$404,964.00
JP MASONRY, INC.	\$490,530.00
CDT, LLC	\$569,000.00
JOHN JUNKERMAN MASONRY	\$597,500.00
MIKE PAUL MASONRY	\$767,600.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 4: STRUCTURAL STEEL

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
BALDWIN SHELL CONSTRUCTION	\$257,000.00
DELK CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$278,420.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 5: WATERPROOFING / CAULK

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
ROBERTS-McNUTT, INC.	\$17,827.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 6: SINGLE PLY ROOFING

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
ROBERTS-McNUTT, INC	\$24,646.00
COVINGTON ROOFING & SHEETMETAL	\$29,450.00
JONESBORO ROOFING CO., INC.	\$33,770.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 7: GLASS & GLAZING

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
BINSWANGER GLASS	\$92,355.00
CONWAY GLASS OF AR, LLC	\$98,710.00
JONES GLASS BUILDERS, INC.	\$104,000.00
STALEY GLASS CO., INC.	\$134,470.00
ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS	\$135,000.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 8: METAL STUDS / METAL TRUSSES / DRYWALL ACOUSTICAL

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
B & L DRYWALL & ACOUSITCS, INC.	\$118,090.00
HUFFMAN DRYWALL	\$126,000.00
G & M DRYWALL	\$131,915.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 9: PAINTING

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
TURPIN PAINTING	\$28,600.00
DON ISBELL PAINTING	\$50,670.00
ARPRO, LLC	\$56,000.00
ROE PAINTING	\$57,375.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 10: FLOORCOVERING / CERAMIC

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
WHITE RIVER FLOORING	\$39,700.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 11: PREFINISHED FURNITURE

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
MOSER CORPORATION	\$53,620.00
DG MARTIN & ASSOCIATES	\$63,000.00
DELK CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$65,500.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 12: METAL ROOFING / INSULATION

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
DELK CONSTRUCTION CO	\$176,550.00
JONESBORO ROOFING	\$212,839.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 13: FIRE PROTECTION

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
ARKANSAS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER	\$33,810.00
RELIABLE FIRE PROTECTION	\$38,075.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 14: PLUMBING

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
NORTH SIDE PLUMBING	\$148,950.00
PLUMBING & MAINTENANCE, INC.	\$157,400.00
FAULKNER PLUMBING & MECHANICAL, INC.	\$225,000.00
VOEGELE MECHANICAL	\$257,792.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 15: HVAC

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
MIZELL HEATING & AIR	\$315,500.00
KENNEDY AIR CONDITIONING	\$329,358.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 14 & 15 COMBO - MECHANICAL

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
COMFORT SYSTEMS USA	\$481,300.00
CMM MECHANICAL	\$528,000.00
VOEGELE MECHANICAL	\$594,982.00

PINEHAVEN PHASE III

BAUXITE SCHOOL DISTRICT

BID DATE: 01-19-2016 @ 2:00 PM

TRADE PACKAGE NO. 16: ELECTRICAL

COMPANY NAME	BASE BID
ARNOLD BLEVINS ELECTRIC	\$363,350.00
ROBERT BAILEY ELECTRIC	\$381,000.00
STALEY, INC.	\$420,912.00
FLEMING ELECTRIC	\$444,840.00